

PACHET ECHIPAMENTE INSTALATII SANITARE

I.D.: 51573164

Data publicarii 13.11.20 Coduri CPV 39715300-0

Pretul estimativ: 1.307,98 RON - 1.307,98 RON

Descriere: 1 CORP NEON TUB LED QRK-IP65LED 2X18W Buc 1,00 78,57 78,57 2 COLIER PLASTIC 3.6X290 100B CCBI53 Set 1,00 14,20 14,20 3 CANAL CABLU 16X16 CCBI53 Buc 10,00 2,10 21,00 4 CABLU CYY 3X2.5 CBL53 Mlin 15,00 3,78 56,70 5 CABLU CYY 3X1.5 CBL53 Mlin 8,00 2,52 20,16 6 CABLU CYY 5X2.5 CBL53 Mlin 11,00 6,30 69,30 7 LAMPA BAT MET.E27 60W GRI EL0037801 Buc 1,00 7,98 7,98 8 TABLOU SIG.PT 6 MOD LOTUS VIK TEL53 Buc 1,00 20,08 20,08 9 DIBLU+SUR.8X50 BL14 BKR-084050 Buc 2,00 2,36 4,72 10 DIBLU+SUR.6X35 BL22 BKR-063535 Buc 4,00 2,36 9,44 11 ALSU COMUTATOR PT ALP53 EL0000448 Buc 2,00 9,24 18,48 12 ALSU PRIZA CP PT ALB53 EL0000456 Buc 8,00 9,16 73,28 13 DOZA PT 75X75X36 GOALA DTR53 2000016 Buc 10,00 4,12 41,20 14 SIG.AUT. FN 16A MOEL COS53 Buc 3,00 24,79 74,37 15 SIG.AUT. FN 10A MOEL. COS53 Buc 1,00 18,40 18,40 16 FURTUN TRANSPARENT 32-ML FUG52 Mlin 25,00 5,46 136,50 17 TEAVA PPR CU INSERTIE FI20 4M CC55 Buc 7,00 8,32 58,24 18 SET CLEME DUBLE 18 10BUC CC55 Set 3,00 2,94 8,82 19 SIFON MAS. SP ALB SYFON-ODPLYW-PRAL.BI S.OPB Buc 6,00 4,82 28,92 20 COLIER CU TIJA+GARNITURA 1 Buc 6,00 2,10 12,60 21 SURUB LEMN 6X60 BL8 BWK-60060 Buc 5,00 2,10 10,50 22 ROB FLUT OL I-E TYT 1/2 ZKWSD-PP-15-VW Buc 5,00 16,45 82,25 23 TUB PP 32-0.5M PVCCO55 Buc 6,00 2,10 12,60 24 COT PPR 20/90 10BUC CC55 Set 3,00 3,28 9,84 25 SNUR ETANSARE TANGIT180m Buc 1,00 37,73 37,73 26 DIBLU 10X60 BL10 BKP-10060 Buc 4,00 2,36 9,44 27 AERISITOR AUTOM.1/2 EVP-AA12M POMPE55 Buc 4,00 17,56 70,24 28 ROBINET COLTAR